INDUSTRIAL INTERCONNECT
u Amphenol Industrial. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56–57
u ERNI Electronics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .58
u Harting, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59–60
u ITT Industries, Cannon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .61–62
u Molex  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 63–64
u Phoenix Contact  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .65
u Samtec . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .66

• IP67 rating
•  Design flexibility with both power
and signal
•  Complete mating in a single 360º
turn of the coupling nut
•  Options created with easy installation
in mind
Applications u
• MRI equipment
• Medical
• Nuclear
• Rail/mass transit
• Heavy equipment
Part Number* Shell Size/
Arrangement Service Rating Total Contacts 22D 20 16 12
AL00U23-35P(NMG) 23–35 M 100 100 NA NA NA
AL00U13-35P(NMG) 13–35 M 22 22 NA NA NA
AL06U15-ACS(NMG) 15–AC M 26 24 NA 2 NA
AL07U17-35P(NMG) 17–35 M 19 4 11 4 NA
AL00U15-35S(NMG) 15–35 M 37 37 NA NA NA
AL06U23-35S(NMG) 23–35 M 100 100 NA NA NA
AL07U11-35P(NMG) 11–35 M 13 13 NA NA NA
AL06U11-35S(NMG) 11–35 M 13 13 NA NA NA
AL00U11-35P(NMG) 11–35 M 13 13 NA NA NA
AL07U15-ACP(NMG) 15–AC M 26 24 NA 2 NA
AL00U-15-15S(NMG) 15–15 I 15 NA 14 1 NA
AL06U21-35P(NMG) 21–35 M 79 79 NA NA NA
AL06U11-35P(NMG) 11–35 M 13 13 NA NA NA
AL00U11-35P(NMG) 11–35 M 13 13 NA NA NA
AL06U13-98S(NMG) 13–98 I 10 NA 10 NA NA
AL06U13-35P(NMG) 13–35 M 22 22 NA NA NA
AL06U15-35S(NMG) 15–35 M 37 37 NA NA NA
AL06U11-35S(NMG) 11–35 M 13 13 NA NA NA
AL06U13-35S(NMG) 13–35 M 22 22 NA NA NA
AL07U17-35S(NMG) 17–35 M 19 4 11 4 NA
AL06U15-35P(NMG) 15–35 M 37 37 NA NA NA
AL07U15-35P(NMG) 15–35 M 37 37 NA NA NA
*Additional part numbers are available.
Related Information u
Product Specifications u
Service Rating

GTC03016-12P(025) Receptacle Reverse bayonet Black zinc 16–12
GTC03022-7P(025) Receptacle Reverse bayonet Black zinc 22–7
GTC03036-5P(025) Receptacle Reverse bayonet Black zinc 36–5
GTC06F18-7S(RDS)(025) Plug Reverse bayonet Black zinc 18–7
GTC06F28-6S(RDS)(025) Plug Reverse bayonet Black zinc 28–6
GT06F36-4S(RDS)(025) Plug Reverse bayonet Black zinc 36–4
GTC06F36-5S(RDS)(025) Plug Reverse bayonet Black zinc 36–5
Am
ph
e-
Po
we
r 5
01
5
ACC02E22-1P(025) Receptacle Threaded Black zinc 22–1
ACC02E28-6P(025) Receptacle Threaded Black zinc 28–6
ACC02E32-5P(025) Receptacle Threaded Black zinc 32–5
ACC02E32-17P(025) Receptacle Threaded Black zinc 32–17
ACC06E18-7R(025) Plug Threaded Black zinc 18–7
ACC06E20-19R(025) Plug Threaded Black zinc 20–19
ACC06E24-9R(025) Plug Threaded Black zinc 24–9
ACC06E22-7R(025) Plug Threaded Black zinc 22–7
ACC06E32-5R(025) Plug Threaded Black zinc 32–5
ACC06E32-17R(025) Plug Threaded Black zinc 32–17
*Additional part numbers are available.
Product Specifications u
Arrow Industrial Selector Guide
58 | INDUSTRIAL INTERCONNECT

•  Simple, dependable, and
time-tested design
•  Military-qualified
Applications u
• Traffic control systems
•  Lighting equipment
•  Welding machines
•  Test equipment
•  Robotic devices
Product Specifications u
KP
T
Part Number Pin Count Description Material Military Standard Standard Finish RoHS Compliance
Availability
KPT02E8-3S 3 Connector, receptacle, size 8 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPT00E10-6P 6 Connector, receptacle, size 10 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPT07E12-3S 3 Connector, receptacle, size 12 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPT02E16-26P 26 Connector, receptacle, size 16 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPT06F20-41P 41 Connector, plug, size 20 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPT02E22-55S 55 Connector, receptacle, size 22 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPT06F24-61P 61 Connector, plug, size 24 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KP
SE
KPSE02E10-6P 6 Connector, receptacle, size 10 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPSE07E12-3S 3 Connector, receptacle, size 12 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPSE02E16-26P 26 Connector, receptacle, size 16 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPSE06F20-41P 41 Connector, plug, size 20 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPSE02E22-55S 55 Connector, receptacle, size 22 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPSE06F24-61P 61 Connector, plug, size 24 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
M
S
A&
B
MS3102A10SL-4P 2 Connector, receptacle, size 10SL Aluminum hardware, plastic insulator Not active in 5015 OD zinc Yes
MS3106A12S-3S 2 Connector, plug, size 12S Aluminum hardware, plastic insulator Not active in 5015 OD zinc Yes
MS3106A14S-5P 5 Connector, plug, size 14S Aluminum hardware, plastic insulator Not active in 5015 OD zinc Yes
MS3100A18-11P 5 Connector, receptacle, size 18 Aluminum hardware, plastic insulator Not active in 5015 OD zinc Yes
MS3102A20-27S 14 Connector, receptacle, size 20 Aluminum hardware, plastic insulator Not active in 5015 OD zinc Yes
MS3101A22-14P 19 Connector, receptacle, size 22 Aluminum hardware, plastic insulator Not active in 5015 OD zinc Yes
MS3106A24-28S 24 Connector, plug, size 24 Aluminum hardware, plastic insulator Not active in 5015 OD zinc Yes
M
S
E&
R
MS3102E10SL-4P 2 Connector, receptacle, size 10SL Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 5015H OD cadmium Yes
MS3106E12S-3S 2 Connector, plug, size 12S Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 5015H OD cadmium Yes
MS3106E14S-5P 5 Connector, plug, size 14S Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 5015H OD cadmium Yes
MS3100R18-11P 5 Connector, receptacle, size 18 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 5015H OD cadmium Yes
MS3102E20-27S 14 Connector, receptacle, size 20 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 5015H OD cadmium Yes
MS3101E22-14P 19 Connector, receptacle, size 22 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 5015H OD cadmium Yes
MS3106F24-28S 24 Connector, plug, size 24 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 5015H OD cadmium Yes
INDUSTRIAL INTERCONNECT | 63
Arrow Industrial Selector Guide
www.arrownac.com/industrial | 800-349-4960
Eurostyle™ ESE Fixed-Mount and

•  Protects cable interface integrity
and contents of box
•  Addresses a variety of applications
•  Flexible pin-count options
•  Protects cable end or panel interface
Applications u
• Industrial automation
•  Controls and diagnostic equipment
•  Monitoring systems
•  Water, chemical, and petroleum
flow systems
•  Industrial computing, communications,
and networks
Part Number Insert Number of Pins Assembled Length
(meters) Size IP68 Certified RoHS Compliant Description
SCP1-17-16-T-2.00-D Power pins 16 2 17 (17/16") Yes Yes Plug assembly
SCP1-10-04-T-2.00-D Power pins 4 2 10 (10/16") Yes Yes Plug assembly
SCRI-17-16-T-0.50-D Power pins 16 0.5 17 (17/16") Yes Yes Receptacle assembly
SCRI-10-04-T-0.50-D Power pins 4 0.5 10 (10/16") Yes Yes Receptacle assembly
SCP2-17-32-F-2.00-D Signal pins 32 2 17 (17/16") Yes Yes Plug assembly
SCR2-17-32-F-.50-D Signal pins 32 0.5 17 (17/16") Yes Yes Receptacle assembly
SCP3-10-14-F-2.00-D Micro pins 14 2 10 (10/16") Yes Yes Plug assembly
SCR3-10-14-F-.50-DS Micro pins 14 0.5 10 (10/16") Yes Yes Receptacle assembly
SCPC-17-06-E-1.00-D RF 6 1 17 (17/16") Yes Yes Plug assembly
SCRC-17-06-E-.25-D RF 6 0.25 17 (17/16") Yes Yes Receptacle assembly
SCPE-G-3.00-D Ethernet NA 3 17 (17/16") Yes Yes Plug assembly
SCPE-G-2.00-D Ethernet NA 2 17 (17/16") Yes Yes Plug assembly
SCRE-01 Ethernet NA NA 17 (17/16") Yes Yes Receptacle
SCPFE-17-01 Ethernet NA NA NA Yes Yes Field termination kit